
Town and Country San Diego 
500 Hotel Circle North 
San Diego, CA 92108 
 
University of San Diego  
5998 Alcalá Park  
San Diego, CA 92110 
 
Saturday, January 6 

Buses departing Town and Country to University of San Diego 

• 7:15 a.m.  

• 7:25 a.m.  

• 12:20 p.m. 

 Buses departing University, returning to Town and Country  

• 12:15 p.m.  

• 1:00 p.m.  

• 5:15 p.m.  

• 5:30 p.m. 

Sunday, January 7 

Buses departing Town and Country to University of San Diego 

• 7:15 a.m.  

• 7:25 a.m.  

 

Buses departing University, returning to the Town and Country 

• 12:15 p.m.  

• 12:40 p.m.  

 

 

http://www.sandiego.edu/
http://www.sandiego.edu/maps/
http://www.sandiego.edu/maps/

